
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, January 9th

Content Connections

Math & Science: In math, students will identify rules and patterns in the 100s multiplication 
table.  In science, students will describe features of the Earth’s surface.  

ELA & Social Studies:  Students will identify different text structures such as sequence of events, 
write an opinion piece of writing, identify adverbs, write analogies, and identify proper nouns. 
In SS, students will be able to identify how European settlers contributed to the development 
of colonial South Carolina.

In Read 180, students will participate in independent reading, software, and small group.  In 
small group, we will target specific reading/writing skills based on the needs of the group.  

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder with 

tabs labeled as: Math 4 Today, 

Core Bites, Monday math, 

Math, & Science

• ELA/SS binder with tabs 

labeled as: SS, Reading, 

Writing, Everyday Edits

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

Upcoming Events:

1/10 – Awards Day (8:15)

1/16 – MLK, Jr. Holiday

1/20 – Spirit Day
Homework Celebration

1/25 – Burnette Special 
Lunch

1/30 PTO Spring
Fundraiser Begins

Superstars

Burnette Kaleanna Browning

Hayes Aubree Davis

Lyda Maliyah Higgins

Mitchell Cadence Williams

Patterson Peyton Willis

Robinson Nikita Forney

Watson John Chebeir

Wood Linda Belteton

E. Young Di’Asia Geter

Be sure to study your 
multiplication facts EVERY day!  

Drill and practice is the best 
strategy for memorizing the facts 
to prepare for timed tests!  Also 
remember to get in a habit of 

reading everyday!  

What’s on the Menu?

Monday:
Taco Salad or  Creamy Chicken Over Rice

Tuesday:
Grilled Cheese Sandwich or PBJ Sandwich

Wednesday:
Chicken Tenders or Country Steak

Thursday:
BBQ Pulled Pork or Pepperoni Pizza

Friday:
Hot Dog or Fish Sandwich


